

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 441/2016

MOHD.HANIF KHAN @ HANIF BARBAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.AHCHEY KHAN . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 28-03-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.

For Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(ANJU DUA)
BRANCH OFFICER

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.