

ITEM NO.12  
A

COURT NO.12

SECTION III-

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 441/2016

MOHD.HANIF KHAN @ HANIF BARBAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ACHCHEY KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO.50057/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

Date : 16-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR  
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Shadab Hussain Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR  
  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR  
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Hussain, Adv.  
Mohd. Parvez Debas, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR  
Mr. Subash Chandran, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh, AOR  
Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file objection/reply to the application for impleadment.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER